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JUZGADO CIVIL MUNICIPAL DE FUNZA - CUNDINAMARCA

ENTRADAS AL DESPACHO DEL DIA: 02-nov.-21

No.Proceso

Clase

0735 21 EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

0736

0737

0738

0739

0740

0741

0742

0743

0744

0745

0746

0747

0748

0749

0750

0751

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

EJECUTIVO

RESTITUCION

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO

PAGO DIRECTO

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

PERTENENCIA

RESTITUCION

RESTITUCION

EJECUTIVO ESPECIAL

EJECUTIVO

0752 21 EJECUTIVO

Total Entradas: 18

Demandante

BANCO DAVIVIENDA
BANCO AGRARIO S.A
RUBEN ALEXANDER SANT
DIANA ALEJANDRA RIANO
BANCOLOMBIA
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
CONJUNTO RESIDENCIAL
GONZALO BELLO BARRER
BANCO DAVIVIENDA
BANCO BANCAMIA
FINESA SA

FONDO NACIONAL DEL AH
LUIS FERNANDO RAMIREZ
DIANA CAROLINA RIOS CA
GUIULIANA VARGAS HERN
BANCOLOMBIA

MI BANCO

BANCO DE BOGOTA

Demandado

ANGELA PAOLA ALVAREZ BA
EDY SANTIAGO MONROY QU
DIANA MARIA GARCIA BUEN
MANUEL EDUARDO DAZA M
ALVARO LUNA QUIROGA
PLINIO TAMAYO y EMIR BLA
José Efrain Cardenas Delgado
AGREGADOS MONTANEL S.
JOHN FREDY MORA LARA
VILLALOBOS ROJAS DIANA
JIBRAN ERNEY GOMEZ DUQ
BENITEZ JIMENEZ MARTHA
ELISEO CALDERON CALDER
EDGAR RICARDO MENDEZ R
GRACIELA VAQUERO Y ERIK
JOSE DANILO ARIAS

Cesar Augusto Leon Vega, Jua

JAMILTON ROLANDO PERNA L



